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	№
	Команда (район)
	Плавание
очки
	Плавание 
место
	Легкая атлетика
очки
	Легкая атлетика
место
	Итоговое количество очков
	Общекомандное место

	1
	Тункинский 
	0
	17-15
	561
	9
	26
	11

	2
	Заиграевский 
	393
	2
	711
	8
	10
	4

	3
	Кабанский 
	342
	4
	774
	4
	8
	3

	4
	Закаменский 
	26
	12
	0
	17
	29
	13

	5
	Иволгинский 
	185
	8
	377
	12
	20
	9

	6
	Кяхтинский 
	126
	10
	750
	7
	17
	7

	7
	Мухоршибирский 
	118
	11
	156
	13
	24
	10

	8
	Кижингинский 
	0
	17-15
	63
	17
	34
	14

	9
	Баргузинский 
	0
	17-15
	484
	10
	27
	12

	10
	Баунтовский 
	238
	6
	759
	6
	12
	6

	11
	Прибайкальский 
	276
	5
	773
	5
	10
	4

	12
	Тарбагатайский 
	163
	9
	833
	2
	11
	5

	13
	Советский 
	206
	7
	441
	11
	18
	8

	14
	Железнодорожный 
	397
	1
	846
	1
	2
	1

	15
	Октябрьский 
	389
	3
	813
	3
	6
	2



